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GT WORLD CHALLENGE ESPORTS EUROPE - SPRINT SERIES
ROUND 1 - MONZA - QUALIFYING

{88 95  David Tonizza

A 11 Kevin Siggy

3 Giovanni De Salvo

88 81 Josh Rogers

B 420 Eamonn Murphy

B 92  Amir Hosseini

7 BB Martin Krénke

3 62 Nils Naujoks

EM 28 = James Baldwin

(0N 222  Davide Chiesa

58 23  Lucas Miiller

v 3 Luca Losio

el 53  Tim Jarschel

¥/ 52  Tobias Gronewald

15 i Chris Hoeke

W 99 Leonardo D'Alcamo

WAl 89  Attila Dencs

il 38 Darren King

N 324 Tobias Pfeffer

0B 567 Corrado Ciriello

pAM 72  Gregor Schill

22 Giuseppe Giarratana

PEN 56  Aenore Rose

p /8 97  Gianfranco Giglioli

VRNl 747  Arthur Kammerer

pIl 197  Denis De Marco

PYAl 148  Alexandre Herbigneaux

vl 10  Dominik Blajer

VEN 69 Moreno Sirica

E0B 144  Mikhail Statsenko

CiW 54  Dennis Schoniger

YN 31 Hamada Erquizi
FANATEC aWS

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

MclLaren 720S GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

Porsche 911 11 GT3 R

MclLaren 720S GT3

MclLaren 720S GT3

Porsche 911 Il GT3 R

BMW M6 GT3

Mclaren 720S GT3

Honda NSX GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

MclLaren 720S GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Porsche 911 Il GT3 R

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

BMW M6 GT3

Honda NSX GT3 Evo

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3

BMW M6 GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
Honda NSX GT3 Evo
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
BMW M6 GT3

BMW M6 GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo

FDA Esports Team

Team Redline

FDA Esports Team

VRS Coanda Simsport

Yas Heat

Private

VRS Coanda Simsport

BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
Mclaren Shadow

Racing Line Motorsport
Haupt Racing Team Schindler
Jean Alesi Esports Academy
MRS Esports

Unicorns of Love
Rennwelten Pro Team

Jean Alesi Esports Academy
BS+COMPETITION

Dalking Community Team
R8G eSports

GTWR R8G Academy

BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
Jean Alesi Esports Academy
Jean Alesi Esports Academy
MCW Racing Team

BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
Team Ballas eSport

GTWR R8G Academy

DV1 TRITON Racing

Williams Esports

Yas Heat

R8G eSports

Team W.R.T By SDL eSports
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1:46.971
1:47.001
1:47.064
1:47.127
1:47.178
1:47.187
1:47.187
1:47.199
1:47.265
1:47.271
1:47.280
1:47.319
1:47.334
1:47.340
1:47.346
1:47.352
1:47.379
1:47.382
1:47.427
1:47.442
1:47.472
1:47.508
1:47.604
1:47.607
1:47.634
1:47.655
1:47.658
1:47.685
1:47.694
1:47.697
1:47.697
1:47.700

+0.029
+0.092
+0.155
+0.206
+0.215
+0.215
+0.228
+0.293
+0.299
+0.308
+0.347
+0.362
+0.368
+0.375
+0.381
+0.407
+0.410
+0.456
+0.470
+0.501
+0.537
+0.633
+0.636
+0.663
+0.684
+0.687
+0.713
+0.722
+0.725
+0.725
+0.728
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GT WORLD CHALLENGE ESPORTS EUROPE - SPRINT SERIES
ROUND 1 - MONZA - QUALIFYING

EEM 64 = Marek Schinz Bentley Continental GT3 Racing Line Motorsport 1:47.700 +0.728
34 Jeremy Bouteloup Bentley Continental GT3 VRS Coanda Simsport 1:47.703  +0.731
el 191 Kevin Siclari Bentley Continental GT3 Racing Line Motorsport 1:47.712  +0.740
B[ 27  Jan Onorati Honda NSX GT3 Evo Racing Line Motorsport 1:47.718  +0.746
YA 29 Matteo Blotto Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo Racing Line Motorsport 1:47.718 +0.746
ef:l 410 Egor Ogorodnikov Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 LADA Sport ROSNEFT 1:47.730  +0.759
EEN 911  Luca Schmidt Bentley Continental GT3 #getquu Racing 1:47.748  +0.777
oM 120 Jordan Grant-Smith Porsche 911 Il GT3 R #BanJordyRacing 1:47.769  +0.798
/58 58 Tommy @stgaard Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 VRS Coanda Simsport 1:47.841  +0.869
VM 41  Denis Grabovskii Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 Private 1:47.976  +1.004
/EW 94  Johan Oufella Lexus RC F GT3 Virtualdrivers by TX3 1:48.039  +1.068
Vil 44  Artur Czarnecki Lexus RC F GT3 Odyssey 1:48.099  +1.127
45 EE] Luca Tozzato Lexus RC F GT3 Jean Alesi Esports Academy 1:48.123  +1.151
il 18  Joe McAuley Lexus RCF GT3 FFS Racing DNS -
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